

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

INTERIM APPLICATION LODGING NO. 21323 OF 2022

In

COMMERCIAL EXECUTION APPLICATION STAMP NO. 15497 OF 2022

Standard Chartered Bank
V/S

....PETITIONER

Prem Naraindas Amarnani And 3 Ors

....RESPONDENT

Mr. Karl Tamboly i/b J Sagar Associates Advocates for the
Applicant.
(Mentioned)

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE R. I. CHAGLA J

DATE : 23rd January, 2024

P.C. :

S. O. to 31/01/2024 (H. O. B.).

(ASSOCIATE)